
Council Date of Meeting Time Location Venue

1
Addiction and Mental 

Health
Friday, March 13, 2020 5:00 p.m.  – 8:00 p.m. Telehealth Multiple Sites

2 SOGIE Saturday March 14, 2020 9:00 - 4:00 p.m. Telehealth Multiple Sites

3 Cancer Saturday, March 21, 2020 8:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. Telehealth Multiple Sites

4 Seniors and Continuing Care Friday April 3, 2020 1:00 - 4:00 p.m. Telehealth Multiple Sites

2 SOGIE - engagement session Saturday May 8-9, 2020 TBD TBD TBD

5 Cancer Saturday, June 13, 2020 8:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. TBD TBD

6
Addiction and Mental 

Health
Friday day June 5, 2020 5:00 p.m.  – 8:00 p.m. Telehealth Multiple Sites

7 Seniors and Continuing Care Friday June 26, 2020 1:00 - 4:00 p.m. Telehealth Multiple Sites

8
Addiction and Mental 

Health
Saturday September 19, 2020 8:30 - 12:00 p.m. Edmonton Location to be confirmed

9 Cancer Saturday, September 19, 2020 8:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. Telehealth Multiple Sites

10 Seniors and Continuing Care Saturday October 3, 2020 8:30 - 12:00 p.m. Edmonton Location to be confirmed

11 Cancer Saturday, December 12, 2020 8:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. Telehealth Multiple Sites

12
Addiction and Mental 

Health
Saturday December 5, 2020 8:30 - 12:00 p.m. Calgary Location to be confirmed

13 Seniors and Continuing Care Saturday January 9, 2021 8:30 - 12:00 p.m. Calgary Location to be confirmed

14
Addiction and Mental 

Health
Saturday March 13, 2021 8:30 - 12:00 p.m. Edmonton Location to be confirmed
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